
excluding selected brands & styles (see in-store for details) / limit one coupon per purchase 
/ limit one coupon per Customer or Family / coupon must be presented and surrendered at 
time of purchase / may not be combined with any other third party offers or National Sports 
coupons / excludes previous purchases, online purchases, taxes, National Sports gift cards, 
Pro Shop services, Third Party offers & tickets / no cash value / ® Registered trademark of 
FGL Sports Ltd. / all other trademarks are the property of their respective owner(s) / valid 
April 26, 27 & 28, 2019 only

Shopping Days

NATIONAL SPORTS – RAISE YOUR GAME. FOR LESS. – 18 LOCATIONS
BARRIE:
BRAMPTON:
CAMBRIDGE:
CONCORD:
ERIN MILLS:
HAMILTON:
LONDON - NORTH:
LONDON:
MISSISSAUGA:

705-725-0434
905-454-7880
519-620-4499
905-669-2030
905-820-4605
905-388-1566
519-672-3200
519-858-3181
905-270-7940

NEWMARKET:
OAKVILLE:
ORLÉANS:
PETERBOROUGH:
PICKERING:
SCARBOROUGH:
ST. CLAIR BEACH:
WATERLOO:
WINDSOR:

905-853-7965
905-338-6500
613-590-0755
705-740-9770
905-831-6360
416-335-7227
519-979-4855
519-886-1433
519-969-2526

For store hours and addresses visit nationalsports.com

SpecialSpecial

15% OFF
EVERYTHING
IN THE STORE

Fri. April 26 - Sun. April 28

FOREST GLADE
BASEBALL

Present this letter at any National Sports location and take
3 Days Only! Fri. April 26 - Sun. April 28

15% OFF
EVERYTHING
IN THE STORE

OUR TICKET PRICE ON ALMOST

EXCLUDING SELECT BRANDS & STYLES.

INCLUDING ITEMS ALREADY MARKED DOWN!


