## FOREST GLADE BASEBALL



## Shoping Days

3 Days Only! Fri. April 26 - Sun. April 28 Present this letter at any National Sports location and take

15% OFFOUR TICKET PRICE ON ALMOST EVED VILLAGE

## EVERYTHING IN THE STORE

**INCLUDING ITEMS ALREADY MARKED DOWN!** 

**EXCLUDING SELECT BRANDS & STYLES.** 





excluding selected brands & styles (see in-store for details) / limit one coupon per purchase / limit one coupon per Customer or Family / coupon must be presented and surrendered at time of purchase / may not be combined with any other third party offers or National Sports coupons / excludes previous purchases, online purchases, taxes, National Sports gift cards, Pro Shop services, Third Party offers & tickets / no cash value / ® Registered trademark of FGL Sports Ltd. / all other trademarks are the property of their respective owner(s) / valid April 26, 27 & 28, 2019 only

## NATIONAL SPORTS - RAISE YOUR GAME FOR LESS - 18 LOCATIONS

NATIONAL SPORTS - RAISE TOUR GAME. FOR LESS 10 LOCATIONS			IUNO
BARRIE:	705-725-0434	NEWMARKET:	905-853-7965
BRAMPTON:	905-454-7880	OAKVILLE:	905-338-6500
CAMBRIDGE:	519-620-4499	ORLÉANS:	613-590-0755
CONCORD:	905-669-2030	PETERBOROUGH:	705-740-9770
ERIN MILLS:	905-820-4605	PICKERING:	905-831-6360
HAMILTON:	905-388-1566	SCARBOROUGH:	416-335-7227
LONDON - NORTH:	519-672-3200	ST. CLAIR BEACH:	519-979-4855
LONDON:	519-858-3181	WATERLOO:	519-886-1433
MISSISSAUGA:	905-270-7940	WINDSOR:	519-969-2526

For store hours and addresses visit nationalsports.com